
Sl no Name of the Applicant Registration. no Cont. No. Email id Remarks

1 Atrayee Kashyap SSK27110 7875755184 atrayeecandykashyap@gmail.com

2 Snigdha Mahanta SSK22674 7896610718 sum.snigdha1996@gmail.com

3 Saradi Saikia SSK27475 9678135520 ssaikia197@gmail.com

4 Upasana Basaspoti Phukan SSK68946 9101076493 upasanaphukan19@gmail.com

5 Dr. Krishna Hazarika SSK57243 9560831427 krishn31_llh@jnu.ac.in

6 Satabdee Kalita SSK67696 8638119647 satabdeekalita@gmail.com

7 Mridupabon Dutta SSK49420 9957700825 mridudutta841@gmail.com

8 Dipankar Satola SSK82978 8851160203 dipankarsatola863@gmail.com

9 Lakhyajit Saikia SSK38269 9101617558 lakhyajit999000@gmail.com

10 Bhaskarjyoti Borah SSK93547 7002690866 bhaskar.j.dribha12@gmail.com

11 Samudra Hazarika SSK18569 9957298976 hazarikasamudra1995@gmail.com

12 Ankita Hazarika SSK95798 6000529720 abhinandanmajuli@gmail.com

13 Hiran Dutta SSK87110 9101183202 hirandutta3@gmail.com

14 Mohan Duwarah SSK28597 7002057108 mohanduwarah@gmail.com

15 Rakesh Pegu SSK37531 9394453391 pegurakesh89@gmail.com

(c)    Proven knowledge of computer application

                                                                                        Short Listed candidates of  Field Researcher of Cultural Mapping Project
Name of post :-  Field Researcher

Qualification & Experience :-
(a)    Graduate in any discipline 
(b)    3 years experience in the field of Art & Culture including knowledge in Heritage & Ethnicity.

No of post :-  12 nos for 6(six) districts- (i) Kamrup(R) & Tamulpur, (ii) Darrang & Udalguri, (iii) Lakhimpur, (iv) Jorhat & Majuli, (v) West Karbi-Anglang & Hojai, (vi) Nagaon & Morigaon



16 Darpan Gogoi SSK58545 6000346126 darpangogoi4@gmail.com

17 Pratyush Pritam Bora SSK77791 8876821105 pbora0682@gmail.com

18 Princi Priya Mahanta SSK35896 7638082955 principriyamahanta01@gmail.com

19 Parishmita Deuri SSk26229 9101024178 parishmitadeuri00001@gmail.com

20 Basanta Pujari SSK57188 8134905318 basantapujari@gmail.com

21 Nipan Hazarika SSK71002 7399441354 bhaikandekaboruah@gmail.com

22 Bhaskar Bhuyan SSK40592 6000781108 bhaskar.bhuyan2018@gmail.com

23 Jyotishman Boruah SSK74588 6000588553 jboruah641@gmail.com

24 Dipika Pegu SSK58673 8876771914 dipikapegu111@gmail.com

25 Babu Kro SSK29070 8974285888 babukro41@gmail.com

26 Nandajit Singha SSK53885 7002471180 Nandajitsinghatradition1@gmail.com

27 Hiranya Borah SSK23407 7002035326 hiranya.borah.1111@gmail.com

28 Nakul Chandra Bordoloi SSK64186 8486589577 nakulchbordoloi30642@gamil.com

29 Biplab Dewri SSK30351 9101862002 biplabdewri2014@gmail.com

30 Arjun Mura SSK59100 9394025421 arjunmunda986@gmail.com

31 Gunojit Pradhan SSK91502 7896559612 gunojitpradhan@gmail.com

32 Ankita Hazarika SSK70385 9864882805 ankitabhazarika@gmail.com

33 Ujjal Jyoti Dev Goswami SSK22783 7002860093 ujjaljdgoswami@gmail.com

34 Ruji Mudoi SSK12088 9101267887 roseymudoi01@gmail.com

35 Sayanika Kashyap SSK86365 8876433901 kashyapsayanika1990@gmail.com

36 Bandana Baishya SSK19184 8822749123 baishyanathbandana@gmail.com

37 Madhusmita Baro SSK53277 9101682161 madhusmitabaro17@gmail.com



38 Pran Deka SSK44578 6001765996 pdeka1711@gmail.com

39 Himangshu Sharma SSK38028 8876499645 himangshusharma0@gmail.com

40 Anup Oli SSK37150 7086426722 anupoli2015@gmail.com

41 Anubhav Parashar SSK98544 9864734798 gatiasom97@gmail.com

42 Trinaya Deka SSK73082 6002324181 trinayadeka08@gmail.com

43 Mojahidul Hoque SSK46718 9365159179 mojahidul78600@gmail.com

44 Jayanta Chamuah SSK62478 8811927308 jayantachamuah121@gmail.com

45 Rwisumwi Basumatary SSK91024 7099019606 basurwisu63@gmail.com

46 Pinku Kumar Sarma SSK40417 7002727825 sarmapinku2@gamil.com

Secretary
Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra Society

Panjabari, Guwahati-37




